Northern Athletics Road Relay Championships
at Heaton Park, Manchester on Saturday 15th March 2014

- Womens 6 Stage Stage 1 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg Time

1 Racheal Bamford LeedsCity A 17:24

2 Sarah Hudak Trafford A 17:33

3 Julia Jagger Hallamshr 17:44

4 Natalie Shaw Derby AC 17:48

5 Catherine O'Dwyer Bolton UH 17:49

6 Rhiannon Silson Border H 17:55

7 Rachael Burns Liverpool A 18:04

8 Louise Rudd Stockport 18:05

9 Helen Berry Holmfirth A 18:12

10 Helen Leigh Blackburn A 18:26

11 Sarah Ciriffiths Leigh Har A 18:28

12 Lyndsey Brindle Horwich 18:29

13 Georgina Leck Leigh Har B 18:38

14 Kate Titlow Vale Roya 18:41

15 Amy Green Keighley 18:43

16 Christina Wiejak Barrow & 18:46

17 Jess Fawcett Rotherham A 18:48

18 Joanna Goorney Lytham St 18:52

19 Hayley Cauvill Sale Harr A 19:04

20 Hannah Corne Valley St 19:11

21 Rachel Jones SalfordH A 19:14

22 Victoria Bryant Wigan Pho 19:16

23 Emily Japp Blackpool 19:27

24 Suzanne Sharman N Derby 19:32

25 Jayne Taylor WiganH 19:34

26 Beverley Jackson East Hull 19:42

27 Laura Nash SalfordH B 19:48

28 Katie Geelan Bury AC 19:50

PosName Club  Leg TimeCum Time Gain

1 Charlotte Wills LeedsCity A 18:31  35:55 0

2 Helen Fines Holmfirth A 18:07 36:19 + 7

3 Zanthe Wray Hallamshr 18:37 36:21 0

4 Clare McKeown Border H 18:44  36:39 + 2

5 Abigail Howarth LeighHar A 18:24 3652 + 6

6 Jenny Knass Stockport 18:51 3656 + 2

7 Laura Weightman Morpeth H 16:36  37:13 + 30

8 Charlotte Wilson Liverpool A 19:18 3722 - 1

9 Hayley Kuter SalfordH A 18:19 37:33 + 12

10 Samantha McCreadieBlackburn A 19:23  37:49 0

11 Hollie Orr Barrow & 19:09 3755+ 5

12 Debra Campbell Horwich 19:45 38:14 0

13 Sally Smith Wakefield A 18:17 38:16 + 17

14 Angela Allen Leigh Har B 19143 3821 - 1

15 Emma Finney Sale Harr A 19:43 3847 + 4

16 Joanne Lott Trafford A 21:21 3854 - 14

17 Sarah O’Sullivan Keighley 20:27 39110 - 2

18 Alex Clinkard Derby AC 21:35 39:23 - 14

19 Jessica Freeman Rotherham A 20:46 39:34 - 2

20 Jade Evans Vale Roya 2055 39:36 - 6

21 Claire O’Connor SalfordH B 19:54 39142 + 6

22 Jenn Mattinson Keswick A 19:56 39147 + 7

23 Jenny Hutcheson Harrogate 19:43  40:15 + 13

24 Laura Lawler Blackpool 20:50 40:17 - 1

25 Cherry Collison Bolton UH 22:32  40:21 - 20

26 Julie Brady Accringto A 20:18  40:26 + 5

27 Jane Halloran Skyrac 20:39 4054 + 6

28 Kirsty Normanton Burnden 20:16  41:02 + 10

29 Gina Senior Wigan Pho 21:49 41.05 - 7

30 Lucy Marie Hodson BuryAC 21:28 41:18 - 2

31 Maria Snell Lancaster 20:12  41:28 + 12

32 Sharon Kaiser Valley St 22:18 41:29 - 12
9

33 Hannah Whiteside Liverpool B 21:05 42:17

+

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887

29 Samantha Ayers Keswick A
30 Helen Beck Wakefield A
31 Debbie Gowans Accringto A
32 Autumn Howard Trawden
33 Emma Inglis Skyrac

34 Laura Egan Beverley

35 Catherine Howard  Knowsley

36 Emma Robinson Harrogate

37 Lindsay Turnbull Morpeth H

38 Gwen Kinloch Burnden

39 Helen Winskill Keswick B
40 Anna Blomfield Rochdale A
41 Alison Vesey Altrincha

42 Melisa Ronan Liverpool B
43 Hannah Bateson Lancaster
44 Karen Sinkinson Holmfirth B
45 Eileen Mannion Wakefield B
46 Ruth Beresford Trafford B
47 Jo Adamson Middleton A
48 Dianne Priestley KendalAAC
49 Jane Eardley PennyLane B
50 Kaylie Panaro Blackburn B
51 Lynsey Rimmer L'pool RC

52 Kate MacFarlane PennyLane A

53 Alison Hargreaves  Accringto B
54 Katherine Phillips  Bingley H

55 E BladesJordan Middleton B
56 Lorraine Leary Rochdale B

- Womens 6 Stage Stage 2 — Final Results

34 Janice Needham Rochdale A
35 Helen Pettit Holmfirth B
36 Tracey Dutton WiganH

37 Fiona Neill Trafford B
38 Fiona Geldard Lytham St

39 Hayley Hodgson Keswick B
40 AnneMarie Jones Altrincha

41 Helen Storr Beverley

42 Tina Wigglesworth  East Hull

43 Laura Sanderson PennyLane A

44 Jill Maxfield Trawden

45 Alison Dewhurst Bingley H

46 Amy Norfolk L'pool RC

47 C Arrowsmith Knowsley

48 Nancy Bailey Accringto B
49 Denise Wilson Blackburn B
50 Melanie Baker Middleton B
51 Eunice Nopondo PennyLane B
52 Toni Brackstone Middleton A
53 Joanne Walsh Rochdale B

Fastest runners over stage 2:

1 Laura Weightman Morpeth H
2 Helen Fines Holmfirth A
3 Sally Smith Wakefield A
4 Hayley Kuter SalfordH A
5 Abigail Howarth Leigh Har A
6 Charlotte Wills LeedsCity A
7 Zanthe Wray Hallamshr
8 Clare McKeown Border H

9 Jenny Knass Stockport
10 Hollie Orr Barrow &
email graham@race-results.co.uk

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/
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Northern Athletics Road Relay Championships
at Heaton Park, Manchester on Saturday 15th March 2014

- Womens 6 Stage Stage 3 — Final Results

PosName

Alex Gostling
Margaret Sykes
Jennifer Walsh
Morag Stead
Louisa Thompson
Chelsea Jarvis
Ruth Hetherington
Rebecca Donohue
Helen Glover
Hannah Whitelam
Rachel Wood
Shauna Murphy
Hannah Giriffiths
Danielle Allen
Helen Armitage
Sarah Jones
Helen Smith
Lynn ManirJolley
Joanne Gillyon
Nadine Merrick
Philippa James
Zoe Harding
Katrina Conroy
Lisa Parker
Olivia Perez

Carly Morgan
Christine Reeday
Hazel Carruthers
Nicola Smith
Shirley Staveley
Lucy Needham
Louise Wardman

PosName

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33
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Dionne Allen
Helen Singleton
Katie Parry
Emma Pearson
Sally Ratcliffe
Claire Leaver
Elizabeth Egan
Tessa Walker
Claire Robson
Laura Hesketh
Vicki Cronin
Jodie Spencer
Annabelle Grady
Katie Savage
Cara O'Brien
Emma Moore
Charlotte Douglas
Carolyne Baxter
Catherine Evans
Elisa Woffenden
Laura Murphy
Jemima Edwards
Zoe Jayne Hurley
Alana Grundy
Clare McKenna
Jude Muir

Josefa Terim

A WatsonUsher
Katy Thompson
Emma Serjeant
Donna Cooper
Michelle Cobourn
Fiona Cosgrove

Club

Club

LeedsCity A
Holmfirth A
Wakefield A
Morpeth H
Leigh Har A
Stockport
Border H
Liverpool A
Keighley
Hallamshr
Blackburn A
Salford H A
Trafford A
Leigh Har B
Sale Harr A
Barrow &
Vale Roya
Wigan Pho
Keswick A
Horwich
Rotherham A
Lancaster
Bury AC
Accringto A
Liverpool B
Blackpool
Skyrac
Rochdale A
Harrogate
Burnden
Holmfirth B
Valley St

19:24
19:12
17:23
18:28
18:50
18:47
19:51
19:32
17:46
20:45
19:44
20:01
19:03
20:08
20:08
21:14
19:54
19:35
21:06
23:.01
21:49
19:58
20:21
21:27
19:37
21:45
21:15
20:19
22:53
22:12
20:27
22:13

55:19

1

Leg Time Cum Time Gain
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Denise Wakefield

Julie Lomax
Alex O'Brien
Lynne Nichol

Siobhan Brewer
Rebecca Wadeson
Kate Sharples
Catherine Hurst

Carole Morris

Rebecca Willetts
Emma Williams

Jayne Earle

Jean Baistow
C Gomersall
Rachel Cope

Ester VanGinneken
Teresa Hollins
Carolyne Cookson
Amanda McCarthy
Karen Conduit

Salford H B
Bolton UH
L’'pool RC
Altrincha
Keswick B
WiganH
PennyLane A
Trafford B
Accringto B
Lytham St
Knowsley
East Hull
Trawden
Bingley H
Beverley
PennyLane B
Middleton B
Blackburn B
Middleton A
Rochdale B

Fastest runners over stage 3:
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Jennifer Walsh
Helen Glover
Morag Stead
Chelsea Jarvis
Louisa Thompson
Hannah Griffiths
Margaret Sykes
Alex Gostling
Alex O'Brien

10 Rebecca Donohue

Wakefield A
Keighley
Morpeth H
Stockport
Leigh Har A
Trafford A
Holmfirth A
LeedsCity A
L'pool RC
Liverpool A

- Womens 6 Stage Stage 4 — Final Results

Leigh Har A
Wakefield A
LeedsCity A
Morpeth H
Stockport
Holmfirth A
Liverpool A
Salford H A
Hallamshr
Blackburn A
Trafford A
Vale Roya
Rotherham A
Barrow &
Sale Harr A
Leigh Har B
Border H
Lancaster
Keswick A
Keighley
Liverpool B
Skyrac
Accringto A
Bury AC
Horwich
Harrogate
Rochdale A
Valley St
Burnden
Holmfirth B
Bolton UH
PennyLane A
Altrincha

17:30
17:55
18:28
18:08
18:28
19:34
18:45
18:49
19:32
20:08
20:09
18:48
18:11
20:50
21:25

1:13:12+
1:13:34+
1:13:47 -

1:20:54 -
1:20:56 +
1:21:02

1:21:24 -
1:22:07 +
1:22:38+
1:.23:17+
1:24:04 -
1:25:06 -
1:25:13+
1:25:52 +
1:26:11+
1:26:38+
1:26:55+
1:27:13+
1:.27:18+
1:.27:35+

Leg Time Cum Time Gain
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34
35
36

Rachel Mellor

Sharon James
Heather Roberts

Sarah Morton

Jennifer Anderson

Andrea Smith

Natasha Newell
Jennifer Laptew
Meghan Wilson

Alison Burnett

Laura Meadowcroft
Maria Woodcock

Nicola White
Karen Hallet
Rachel Rick
Anne Lowe
Lisa Nuttall
Laura Fitton

Hayley Fletcher

Keswick B
L’pool RC
Trafford B
WiganH
Lytham St
Blackpool
Accringto B
Salford H B
Beverley
East Hull
Bingley H
Knowsley
Trawden
Middleton A
PennyLane B
Middleton B
Blackburn B
Rochdale B
Wigan Pho

Fastest runners over stage 4:

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

email

Dionne Allen
Helen Singleton
Emma Pearson
Annabelle Grady
Katie Parry
Sally Ratcliffe
Elizabeth Egan
Jodie Spencer
Tessa Walker
10 Carolyne Baxter

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/
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Wakefield A
Morpeth H
Rotherham A
LeedsCity A
Stockport
Liverpool A
Vale Roya
SalfordH A
Lancaster

graham@race-results.co.uk

1:03:56 - 12
1:04:02 - 9
1:04:55+ 11
1:06:05 +
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1:06:16 -
1:06:33+
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17:23
17:46
18:28
18:47
18:50
19:03
19:12
19:24
19:25
19:32

1:.27:41+ 3
1:28:55 0
1:29:18+ 4
1:29:58+ 1
1:32:32+ 4
1:32:40 - 13
1:32:45+ 1
1:33:.01 - 8
1:34:.03+ 5
1:35:12+ 1
1:.35:28+ 2
1:36:18 - 2
1:36:58 - 1
1:40:09+ 4
1:40:12 0
1:40:59 0
1:41:15 0
1:.46:44+ 1
1:47:16 - 34

17:30
17:55
18:08
18:11
18:28
18:28
18:45
18:48
18:49
19:30

ort
Spsoft



Northern Athletics Road Relay Championships
at Heaton Park, Manchester on Saturday 15th March 2014

- Womens 6 Stage Stage 5 — Final Results
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Leg Time Cum Time Gain
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Abigail Willmitt
Jennifer Fishwick
Natalie Thompson
Rachel McDonnell
Anne Buckley
Kate Ladell

Karen Dunford
Fiona Glen

Ruth Bardsley
Donna Marsden
Emma Wells
Jane Lightfoot
Myka Heard

Becki Murphy
Claire Bridge
Dawn Lock
Emma Ball
Charlotte Finch
Danielle Beard

L’pool RC
Bolton UH
WiganH
Trafford B
Bingley H
Beverley
Blackpool
Accringto B
Salford H B
Trawden
East Hull
Knowsley
PennyLane B
Middleton A
Blackburn B
Lytham St
Middleton B
Wigan Pho
Rochdale B

Fastest runners over stage 5:

1
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Laura Riches
Lyndsay Clarke
Sophie Whiteside
Kate Spilsbury
Amanda Parkinson
Sarah Graham
Ruth Ross

Sarah Bostwick
Lucy Verrill

Anne Buckley

Leigh Har A
Stockport
Liverpool A
Vale Roya
Accringto A
Morpeth H
Hallamshr
Wakefield A
Holmfirth A
Bingley H

- Womens 6 Stage Stage 6 — Final Results

PosName Club

1 Laura Riches Leigh Har A
2 Lyndsay Clarke Stockport

3 Sarah Graham Morpeth H
4 Sarah Bostwick Wakefield A
5 Sophie Whiteside Liverpool A
6 Celia DeMaria LeedsCity A
7 Lucy Verrill Holmfirth A
8 Ruth Ross Hallamshr
9 Tania Hernandez Salford H A
10 Kate Spilsbury Vale Roya
11 Alison Drasdo Trafford A
12 Shelley Tattersall Blackburn A
13 Katy Moore Keswick A
14 C MessengerJones Barrow &
15 Hannah Fleet Lancaster
16 Louise Robbins Sale Harr A
17 Noora Ronkainen Liverpool B
18 Amanda Parkinson Accringto A
19 Clare Smallwood Keighley

20 Molly Keefe Skyrac

21 Gillian Taylor Rotherham A
22 Kathryn Douglas Border H
23 Ursula Mellor Leigh Har B
24 l|sabelle Rowe Harrogate
25 Nicola Ryan Bury AC

26 Christine Boardman Horwich

27 Beverley Ganose Altrincha

28 AMcGilvray Rochdale A
29 Kelly Sullavan Burnden

30 Caroline Lyall Keswick B
31 Yvette Arthur Holmfirth B
32 Kathryn Sharkey PennyLane A
33 Stephanie Gledhill Valley St
PosName Club

1 Lauren Howarth Leigh Har A
2 Eleanor Vernon Stockport

3 Julie Briscoe Wakefield A
4 Sarah Wilkinson Morpeth H
5 Maria Barrett Liverpool A
6 K Brough Vale Roya

7 Nicola Squires Hallamshr
8 Jacqui Khoueiry Holmfirth A
9 Beverley Simons Salford H A
10 Sheryl Punter LeedsCity A
11 Karen Hill Trafford A
12 Hannah Horsburgh Keswick A
13 Samantha Johnson Rotherham A
14 Helen Booth Lancaster
15 Catherine Guinan Blackburn A
16 Claire Cooper Keighley

17 Sonja Foster Barrow &
18 Julia Hartley Accringto A
19 Michelle Murphy Liverpool B
20 Lynda Rowlinson Sale Harr A
21 Cathy Wright Harrogate
22 Donna Cartwright Bury AC

23 Carolyn Millican Border H

24 Myra Jones Valley St

25 Bethany Jones Leigh Har B
26 Deborah Edginton  Keswick B
27 Carole Harrison Altrincha
28 Leslie Fisher Burnden
29 Christa Whatmough Horwich
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1:53:47 +
1:54:23 -
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Natalie Palin
Diane Winterburn
J BaileyTaylor
Emma Green
Hannah Edwards
Beverley Wright
Kate Williams
Michele Baker
*Not Declared*
Joanne Fairhurst
Sharon Samson
Joanne Aplin
Cristina Puccini
Janet Kay
Catherine Murpy
Barbara Holmes
Gill Eade

Nikki Charnley
Brenda Robinson

L'pool RC
Rochdale A
Holmfirth B
Bingley H
Bolton UH
Blackpool
Trafford B
Accringto B
Trawden
WiganH
Knowsley
Salford H B
PennyLane B
East Hull
Middleton A
Lytham St
Middleton B
Blackburn B
Rochdale B

Fastest runners over stage 6:
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10

email

Eleanor Vernon
Lauren Howarth
K Brough

Julie Briscoe

Samantha Johnson

Sarah Wilkinson
Maria Barrett
Nicola Squires
Hannah Horsburgh
Beverley Simons

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/
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Northern Athletics Road Relay Championships
at Heaton Park, Manchester on Saturday 15th March 2014

Womens 6 Stage — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1 Leigh Harriers & Ac

1 SarahGriffiths
3 LouisaThompson (5)
5 LauraRiches @

2  StockportHarriers & AC

1 LouiseRudd 8)
3 ChelseaJarvis 6)
5 LyndsayClarke 2

3  Wakefield District H & AC
(30) 1959 2

1 HelenBeck
3 JenniferWalsh 3)
5 SarahBostwick  (4)

(1) 1828

2
1850 4
1736 6

1805 2
1847 4
1754 6

1723 4
1940 6

4  Morpeth Harriers & AC

1 Lindsay Tumnbull
3 MoragStead 4
5 SarahGraham ?3)

(37) 2037 2

1828 4
1913 6

5 Liverpool Harriers & Ac

1 RachaelBurns @

1804 2

‘A’ 1:47:29
AbigailHowarth 5)
DionneAllen 1)
LaurenHowarth @)

1:48:30
JennyKnass 6)
Sally Ratcliffe 5)
EleanorVernon ()

‘A’ 1:50:11
Sally Smith (13)
HelenSingleton (%)
Julie Briscoe 3)

1:50:34
LauraWeightman  (7)
EmmaPearson 4)

SarahWilkinson 4

‘A’ 1:51:27
Charlotte Wilson 8)

3 RebeccaDonohue (8) 1932 4 ElizabethEgan (7
5 SophieWhiteside (5) 1812 6 MariaBarrett 5)
6 Vale Royal AC 1:53:32
1 KateTitlow (14) 1841 2 JadeEvans (20)
3 HelenSmith (A7) 1954 4 JodieSpencer 12)
5 Kate Spilsbury (10) 1832 6 KBrough 6)
7 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel 1:53:47
1 JuliaJagger (3) 1744 2 ZantheWray (€)]
3 HannahWhitelam  (10) 2045 4 ClaireRobson 9)
5 RuthRoss (8) 1928 6 NicolaSquires ()]
8 Holmfirth Harriers Ac ‘A’ 1:54:23
1 HelenBerry (9) 1812 2 HelenFines (%)
3 MargaretSykes  (2) 1912 4 ClaireLeaver 6)
5 Lucy Verrill (7) 1950 6 JacquiKhoueiry 8)
9 Salford Harriers & AC ‘A’ 1:55:01
1 RachelJones (21) 1914 2 HayleyKuter ©9)
3 ShaunaMurphy  (12) 20:01 4 TessaWalker 8)
5 TaniaHemandez (9) 20:09 6 BeverleySimons 9)
10 Leeds City Athletic Club ‘A’ 1:55:09
1 RachealBamford (1) 1724 2 CharlotteWills 1)
3 AlexGostling (1) 1924 4 KatieParry ®3)
5 CeliaDeMaria 6) 2024 6 SherylPunter (10)
11 Trafford Athletic Club ‘A’ 1:59:04
1 SarahHudak (20 1733 2 Joannelott (16)
3 HannahGrifiths  (13) 1903 4 VickiCronin (11)
5 AlisonDrasdo (11) 2006 6 KarenHil 11)
12 Keswick Aac ‘A’ 1:59:20
1 SamanthaAyers (29) 1951 2 JennMattinson (22)
3 JoanneGillyon (19) 21.06 4 CatherineEvans 19)
5 KatyMoore (13) 2003 6 HannahHorsburgh (12)
13 Rotherham Harriers And AC ‘A’ 2:00:49
1 Jess Fawcett (17) 1848 2 JessicaFreeman (19)
3 PhilippaJames (21) 2149 4 AnnabelleGrady (13)
5 GilianTaylor (21) 2401 6 SamanthaJohnson (13)

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887

18:24
17:30
1641

1851
18:28
16:25

18:17
17:55
16:57

16:36
18.08
17:32

19:18
18:45
17.36

205

16:42

18:37
19:32
1741

18:.07
19:34
19:28

18:19
18:49
18:29

18:31
18:28
2058

21:21
20:09
2052

19:56
20.09
1815

20:46
1811
1714

14 Lancaster & Morecambe Ac 2:02:30
1 HannahBateson (43) 2116 2 MariaSnell (31)
3 ZoeHarding (22) 1958 4 CarolyneBaxter (18)
5 HannahFleet (15) 2035 6 HelenBooth 14)
15 Blackburn Harriers & AC ‘A’ 2:02:45
1 HelenLeigh (10) 1826 2 SamanthaMcCreadie (10)
3 RachelWood (11) 1944 4 LauraHesketh (10)
5 ShelleyTattersall (12) 21:37 6 CatherineGuinan  (15)
16 Keighley & Craven Ac 2:03:05
1 AmyGreen (15) 1843 2 SarahO'Sullivan a7
3 HelenGlover 9) 1746 4 ElisaWoffenden (20)
5 ClareSmalwood (19) 21:.03 6 ClaireCooper (16)
17 Barrow & Furness Striders Ac 2:03:31
1 ChristinaWiejak (16) 1846 2 HollieOrr (11)
3 SarahJones (16) 2114 4 KatieSavage (14)
5 CMessengerJones (14) 2106 6
Foster (17) 2226

18 AccringtonRoad Runners ‘A’ 2:03:37
1 DebbieGowans (31) 20:08 2 JulieBrady (26)

3 LisaParker

5 AmandaParkinson (18) 19:07 6 JuliaHartley

19 Liverpool Harriers & Ac
(42) 21:12
(25) 1937 4 LauraMurphy
(17) 2005 6 MichelleMurphy

1 MelisaRonan
3 OliviaPerez
5 NooraRonkainen

20 Sale Harriers Manchester
(19) 1904 2 EmmakFinney
(15) 2008 4 CaraOBrien
(16) 21.37 6 LyndaRowlinson

1 HayleyCavil
3 HelenArmitage
5 LouiseRobbins

21 Harrogate Harriers & Ac

1 EmmaRobinson (36) 20:32
3 NicolaSmith (29) 2253
5 Isabelle Rowe (24) 20:30

22 Bury Athletic Club

1 KatieGeelan (28) 1950
3 KatrinaConroy (23) 2021
5 NicolaRyan (25) 22119

23 Border Harriers & Ac

1 RhiannonSilson 6) 1755
3 RuthHetherington (7) 1951
5 KathrynDouglas  (22) 23:50

24 Valley Striders Ac

1 HannahCome
3 LouiseWardman
5 StephanieGledhill (33)

(20) 19:11
(32) 2213

23:30

25 Leigh Harriers & Ac

1 GeorginaLeck (13) 1838
3 DanielleAllen (14) 20.08
5 UrsulaMellor (23) 2410

26 Keswick Aac

1 HelenWinskil (39
3 SiobhanBrewer (37)
5 CarolineLyall (30)
email

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/
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(23)
(18)
‘B’ 2:03:47
HannahWhiteside  (33)
(21)
19
‘A’ 2:04:34
(15
(15
(20)
2:05:34
JennyHutcheson  (23)
Jude Muir (26)
CathyWright (21)
2:06:07
LucyMarieHodson (30)
AlanaGrundy (24)
DonnaCartwright ~ (22)
2:08:10
ClareMcKeown 4
CharlotteDouglas  (17)
CarolynMilican (23)
2:09:02
SharonKaiser (32)
AWatsonUsher (28)
MyraJones (24)
‘B’ 2:09:33
AngelaAllen (14)
EmmaMoore (16)
BethanyJones (25)
‘B’ 2:10:14
HayleyHodgson (39
RachelMellor (34)
DeborahEdginton  (26)
Sl

20:12
19:30
20:59

19:23
20:08
23:27

20:27
24:28
20:38

19:09
20:50
Sonja

20:18
21:24
21113

21.05
20:13
21:35

19:43
21:25
22:37

1943
22:05
1951

21:28
22:25
19:44

1844
2424
23:26

22118
22:29
1921

19:43
22:19
24:35

22:19
2131
21:22



Northern Athletics Road Relay Championships
at Heaton Park, Manchester on Saturday 15th March 2014

27 Altrincham & District AC

1 Alison Vesey (41) 21.05 2
3 LynneNichol (36) 2246 4
5 BeverleyGanose (27) 20:35 6

28 Burnden Road Runners

1 GwenKinloch (38) 2046 2
3 ShirleyStaveley (30) 2212 4
5 KellySullavan (29) 2207 6

29 Horwich R M | Harriers
1 LyndseyBrindle (12) 1829 2
3 NadineMerrick (20) 2301 4
5 ChristineBoardman (26) 2210 6

30 Penny Lane Striders

1 KateMacFarlane (52) 2337 2
3 KateSharples (39) 2141 4
5 KathrynSharkey (32) 2217 6

31 Liverpool Running Club

1 LynseyRimmer (51) 2336 2
3 AlexO'Brien (35 1925 4
5 AbigailWillmitt (34 2229 6
32 Rochdale Harriers & AC
1 AnnaBlomfield (40) 2059 2
3 HazelCarruthers (28) 20119 4
5 AMcGilvray (28) 2245 6

33 Holmfirth Harriers Ac

1 KarenSinkinson  (44) 21119 2
3 LucyNeedham (31) 2027 4
5 Yvette Arthur (31) 2218 6

34 Bingley Harriers & AC
1 KatherinePhilips (54) 2348 2
3 CGomersall (46) 2655 4
5 AnneBuckley (38) 1956 6

35 Bolton United Harriers & Ac

1 CatherineO'Dwyer (5) 1749 2
3 JulieLomax (34) 2341 4
5 JenniferFishwick (35) 2425 6

36 Blackpool Wyre & Fylde Ac

1 EmiyJapp (23) 1927 2
3 CarlyMorgan (26) 2145 4
5 KarenDunford (40) 2312 6

37 Trafford Athletic Club

1 RuthBeresford (46) 2209 2
3 CatherineHurst (40) 2338 4
5 RachelMcDonnell (37) 2417 6

38 Accrington Road Runners

1 AlisonHargreaves (53) 2338 2
3 CaroleMorris 41) 2029 4
5 FionaGlen (41) 2340 6

39 Trawden Athletic Club

1 AutumnHoward (32) 2012 2
3 Jean Baistow (45) 2620 4
5 DonnaMarsden 43) 2410 6

40 Wigan & DistrictH & Ac
1 JayneTaylor (25) 1934 2
3 RebeccaWadeson (38) 2318 4
5 NatalieThompson (36) 2236 6

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887

2:10:21
AnneMarieJones  (40)
FionaCosgrove (33
Carole Harrison 27)

2:10:26
KirstyNormanton ~ (28)
Katy Thompson (29)
Leslie Fisher (28)

2:10:58
DebraCampbell 12)
ClareMcKenna (25)
ChristaWhatmough (29)

‘A’ 2:11:28
LauraSanderson  (43)
Michelle Cobourn (32
EmmaKeamey (30)

2:11:33
AmyNorfolk (46)
SharonJames (35)
NataliePalin (32)

‘A’ 2:12:23
JaniceNeedham (34)
JosefaTerim 27)
DianeWinterburn ~ (32)

‘B’ 2:14:44
HelenPettit (35)
EmmaSerjeant (30)
JBaileyTaylor (33)

2:15:25

Alison Dewhurst (45)
Laura Meadowcroft (44)

EmmaGreen (34)
2:16:38
CherryCollison (25)
DonnaCooper (31
HannahEdwards  (35)
2:17:09
Laura Lawler 24)
AndreaSmith (39
Beverley Wright (36)
‘B’ 2:17:14
FionaNeill 37)
HeatherRoberts (36)
KateWiliams 37)
‘B’ 2:20:02
Nancy Bailey (48)
NatashaNewell (40)
Michele Baker (38)
2:21:47
JillMaxfield (44)
NicolaWhite (46)
Undeclared (39)
2:21:53
TraceyDutton (36)
SarahMorton 37)
JoanneFairhurst (40)

22:14
21:30
22:11

20:16
23:24
21:41

19:45
2351
2342

21:15
20:45
21:53

2154
24:00
20:.09

21:42
22:52
2346

21:35
2334
2531

21:38
23.07
20:01

22:32
2311
25:00

20:50

2117

2054
22:37
23:39

2331
25:07
23:37

25:09
2517
20:39

23:24
2342
2919

41 KnowsleyHarriers 2:22:11
1 CatherineHoward (35) 2027 2 CArrowsmith (47) 2510
3 EmmaWiliams (43) 2403 4 MariaWoodcock (45) 26:38
5 JaneLightfoot (45) 2521 6 SharonSamson (41) 20:32
42 Salford Harriers & AC ‘B’ 2:24:28
1 LauraNash (27) 1948 2 ClaireO'Connor (21) 1954
3 DeniseWakefield (33) 2414 4 JenniferLaptew (41) 29.05
5 RuthBardsley (42) 2533 6 JoanneAplin (42) 2554
43 Penny Lane Striders ‘B’ 2:25:12
1 JaneEardley (49) 2253 2 EuniceNopondo (51) 2637
3 EsterVanGinneken (48) 2458 4RachelRick
(48) 2544 5 MykaHeard (46) 23:06
6 CristinaPuccini 43) 2154
44 EastHull Harriers & Ac 2:27:02
1 BeverleyJackson (26) 1942 2 TinaWigglesworth (42) 24:48
3 JayneEarle (44) 2610 4 AlisonBurnett 43) 2432
5 EmmaWels (44) 2606 6 JanetkKay (44) 2544
45 Middleton Harriers AC ‘A’ 2:29:34
1 JoAdamson (47) 2222 2 ToniBrackstone (52) 2753
3 AmandaMcCarthy (51) 2510 4 KarenHallet (47) 2444
5 BeckiMurphy (47) 2407 6 CatherineMurpy (45) 2518
46 Lytham St Annes Rr Club 2:35:49
1 JoannaGoorney (18) 1852 2 FionaGeldard (38) 2422
3 RebeccaWiletts (42) 25:38 4 JenniferAnderson (38) 23:40
5 Dawn Lock (49) 3610 6 BarbaraHolmes (46) 2707
47 Middleton Harriers AC ‘B’ 2:37:35
1 EBladesJordan (55) 24116 2 MelanieBaker (50) 25.03
3 TeresaHollins (49) 2514 4 Anne Lowe (49) 26:26
5 EmmaBall (50) 2812 6 GilEade (47) 2824
48 Blackburn Harriers & AC ‘B’ 2:38:36
1 KayliePanaro (50) 2304 2 DeniseWilson (49) 26:.06
3 CarolyneCookson (50) 2559 4 LisaNuttall (50) 26:.06
5 ClaireBridge (48) 26227 6 NikkiChamley (48) 3054
49 Rochdale Harriers & AC ‘B’ 2:44:03
1 LorrainelLeary (56) 2552 2 JoanneWalsh (53) 2427
3 KarenConduit (52) 2812 4 LauraFitton (51) 2813
5 DanielleBeard (52) 2754 6 BrendaRobinson  (49) 29:25
Incomplete Teams:

Skyrac Athletic Club
1 Emmalnglis (33) 2015 2 JaneHalloran (27) 20:39
3 ChristineReeday (27) 21:15 4 JemimaEdwards  (22) 20:29
5 MollyKeefe (20) 2056

Beverley Athletics Club
1 LauraEgan (34) 20:17 2 HelenStorr (41) 24.09
3 RachelCope (47) 2845 4 MeghanWilson (42) 2052
5 KateLadell (39) 21:32

Wigan Phoenix
1 VictoriaBryant (22) 1916 2 GinaSenior (29) 2149
3 LynnManirJolley  (18) 1935 4 HayleyFletcher (52) 46:36
5 CharlotteFinch (51) 2236

Derby Athletic Club
1 Natalie Shaw 4 1748 2 AlexClinkard (18) 21:35

North Derbyshire Rc
1 SuzanneSharman (24) 19:32

Wakefield DistrictH & AC ‘B’
1 EileenMannion (45) 2146

Kendal Amateur Athletic Club
1 DiannePriestley  (48) 22:22
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Northern Athletics Road Relay Championships
at Heaton Park, Manchester on Saturday 15th March 2014

Fastest of all legs

Eleanor Vernon
Laura Weightman
Lauren Howarth
K Brough

Julie Briscoe
Samantha Johnson
Jennifer Walsh
Racheal Bamford
Dionne Allen
Sarah Wilkinson
Sarah Hudak
Maria Barrett
Laura Riches
Nicola Squires
Julia Jagger
Helen Glover
Natalie Shaw
Catherine O’'Dwyer
Lyndsay Clarke
Rhiannon Silson
Helen Singleton
Rachael Burns
Louise Rudd
Helen Fines
Emma Pearson
Annabelle Grady
Sophie Whiteside
Helen Berry
Hannah Horsburgh
Sally Smith
Hayley Kuter
Abigail Howarth
Helen Leigh
Katie Parry

Morag Stead
Sarah Griffiths
Sally Ratcliffe
Beverley Simons
Lyndsey Brindle
Charlotte Wills
Kate Spilsbury
Zanthe Wray
Georgina Leck
Kate Titlow

Amy Green

Clare McKeown
Elizabeth Egan
Christina Wiejak
Chelsea Jarvis
Jess Fawcett
Jodie Spencer
Tessa Walker
Louisa Thompson
Jenny Knass
Joanna Goorney
Hannah Giriffiths
Hayley Cauvill
Amanda Parkinson
Hollie Orr
Hannah Corne
Margaret Sykes
Sarah Graham
Rachel Jones
Victoria Bryant

Stockport
Morpeth H
Leigh Har
Vale Roya
Wakefield
Rotherham
Wakefield
LeedsCity
Leigh Har
Morpeth H
Trafford
Liverpool
Leigh Har
Hallamshr
Hallamshr
Keighley
Derby AC
Bolton UH
Stockport
Border H
Wakefield
Liverpool
Stockport
Holmfirth
Morpeth H
Rotherham
Liverpool
Holmfirth
Keswick
Wakefield
Salford H
Leigh Har
Blackburn
LeedsCity
Morpeth H
Leigh Har
Stockport
Salford H
Horwich
LeedsCity
Vale Roya
Hallamshr
Leigh Har
Vale Roya
Keighley
Border H
Liverpool
Barrow &
Stockport
Rotherham
Vale Roya
Salford H
Leigh Har
Stockport
Lytham St
Trafford
Sale Harr
Accringto
Barrow &
Valley St
Holmfirth
Morpeth H
Salford H
Wigan Pho
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16:25
16:36
16:41
16:42
16:57
17:14
17:23
17:24
17:30
17:32
17:33
17:36
17:36
17:41
17:44
17:46
17:48
17:49
17:54
17:55
17:55
18:04
18:05
18:07
18:08
18:11
18:12
18:12
18:15
18:17
18:19
18:24
18:26
18:28
18:28
18:28
18:28
18:29
18:29
18:31
18:32
18:37
18:38
18:41
18:43
18:44
18:45
18:46
18:47
18:48
18:48
18:49
18:50
18:51
18:52
19:03
19:04
19:07
19:09
19:11
19:12
19:13
19:14
19:16

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
73
74

100
101
103
104

105
106

[EY
[EY

0
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Charlotte Wilson Liverpool
Myra Jones Valley St
Samantha McCreadie Blackburn
Alex Gostling LeedsCity
Alex O’Brien L'pool RC
Emily Japp Blackpool
Jacqui Khoueiry Holmfirth
Ruth Ross Hallamshr
Carolyne Baxter Lancaster
Rebecca Donohue Liverpool
Claire Robson Hallamshr
Suzanne Sharman N Derby
Jayne Taylor WiganH
Claire Leaver Holmfirth
Lynn ManirJolley Wigan Pho
Olivia Perez Liverpool
Sarah Bostwick Wakefield
Beverley Jackson East Hull
Jenny Hutcheson Harrogate
Angela Allen Leigh Har
Emma Finney Sale Harr
Rachel Wood Blackburn
Donna Cartwright Bury AC
Debra Campbell Horwich
Laura Nash Salford H
Lucy Verrill Holmfirth
Katie Geelan Bury AC
Samantha Ayers Keswick
Cathy Wright Harrogate
Ruth Hetherington Border H
Helen Smith Vale Roya
Claire O’Connor Salford H
Anne Buckley Bingley H
Jenn Mattinson Keswick
Zoe Harding Lancaster
Helen Beck Wakefield
Emma Green Bingley H
Shauna Murphy Salford H
Katy Moore Keswick
Noora Ronkainen Liverpool
Alison Drasdo Trafford
Danielle Allen Leigh Har
Helen Armitage Sale Harr
Laura Hesketh Blackburn
Debbie Gowans Accringto
Tania Hernandez Salford H
Catherine Evans Keswick
Vicki Cronin Trafford
Natalie Palin L'pool RC
Autumn Howard Trawden
Maria Snell Lancaster
Laura Murphy Liverpool
Emma Inglis Skyrac
Kirsty Normanton Burnden
Laura Egan Beverley
Julie Brady Accringto
Hazel Carruthers Rochdale
Katrina Conroy Bury AC
Celia DeMaria LeedsCity
Sarah O’Sullivan Keighley
Lucy Needham Holmfirth
Catherine Howard Knowsley
Carole Morris Accringto
Jemima Edwards Skyrac

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/
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19:18
19:21
19:23
19:24
19:25
19:27
19:28
19:28
19:30
19:32
19:32
19:32
19:34
19:34
19:35
19:37
19:40
19:42
19:43
19:43
19:43
19:44
19:44
19:45
19:48
19:50
19:50
19:51
19:51
19:51
19:54
19:54
19:56
19:56
19:58
19:59
20:01
20:01
20:03
20:05
20:06
20:08
20:08
20:08
20:08
20:09
20:09
20:09
20:09
20:12
20:12
20:13
20:15
20:16
20:17
20:18
20:19
20:21
20:24
20:27
20:27
20:27
20:29
20:29
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Northern Athletics Road Relay Championships
at Heaton Park, Manchester on Saturday 15th March 2014

129 Isabelle Rowe Harrogate 20:30 195 Christine Boardman Horwich 22:10
130 Sharon Samson Knowsley 20:32 196 Carole Harrison Altrincha 22:11
= Emma Robinson Harrogate 20:32 197 Shirley Staveley Burnden 22:12
132 Beverley Ganose Altrincha 20:35 198 Louise Wardman Valley St 22:13
= Hannah Fleet Lancaster 20:35 199 AnneMarie Jones Altrincha 22:14
134 Lindsay Turnbull Morpeth H 20:37 200 Kathryn Sharkey PennyLane A 22:17
135 Claire Cooper Keighley 20:38 201 Sharon Kaiser Valley St 22:18
136 Jane Halloran Skyrac 20:39 = Yvette Arthur Holmfirth B 22:18
= *Not Declared* c 20:39 203 Hayley Hodgson Keswick B 22:19
138 Hannah Whitelam Hallamshr 20:45 = Nicola Ryan Bury AC 22:19
= Michelle Cobourn PennyLane A 20:45 = Emma Moore Leigh Har B 22:19
140 Gwen Kinloch Burnden 20:46 206 Jo Adamson Middleton A 22:22
= Jessica Freeman Rotherham A 20:46 = Dianne Priestley KendalAAC 22:22
142 Laura Lawler Blackpool 20:50 208 Alana Grundy Bury AC 22:25
= Katie Savage Barrow & 20:50 209 Sonja Foster Barrow & 22:26
144 Karen Hill Trafford A 20:52 210 Abigail Willmitt L’pool RC 22:29
= Meghan Wilson Beverley 20:52 = A WatsonUsher Valley St 22:29
146 Fiona Neill Trafford B 20:54 212 Cherry Collison Bolton UH 22:32
147 Jade Evans Vale Roya 20:55 213 Natalie Thompson WiganH 22:36
148 Molly Keefe Skyrac 20:56 = Charlotte Finch Wigan Pho 22:36
149 Helen Winskill Keswick B 20:57 215 Heather Roberts Trafford B 22:37
150 Sheryl Punter LeedsCity A 20:58 = Lynda Rowlinson Sale Harr A 22:37
151 Anna Blomfield Rochdale A 20:59 217 AMcGilvray Rochdale A 22:45
= Helen Booth Lancaster 20:59 218 Lynne Nichol Altrincha 22:46
153 Clare Smallwood Keighley 21:03 219 Josefa Terim Rochdale A 22:52
154 Hannah Whiteside Liverpool B 21:05 220 Jane Eardley PennyLane B 22:53
= Alison Vesey Altrincha 21:05 = Nicola Smith Harrogate 22:53
156 C MessengerJones Barrow & 21:06 222 Siobhan Brewer Keswick B 22:54
= Joanne Gillyon Keswick A 21:06 223 Nadine Merrick Horwich 23:.01
158 Caroline Lyall Keswick B 21:11 224 Kaylie Panaro Blackburn B 23:04
159 Melisa Ronan Liverpool B 21:12 225 Myka Heard PennyLane B 23:06
160 Julia Hartley Accringto A 21:13 226 Laura Meadowcroft Bingley H 23:07
161 Sarah Jones Barrow & 21:14 227 Donna Cooper Bolton UH 23:11
162 Christine Reeday Skyrac 21:15 228 Karen Dunford Blackpool 23:12
= Laura Sanderson PennyLane A 21:15 229 Rebecca Wadeson WiganH 23:18
164 Hannah Bateson Lancaster 21:16 230 Tracey Dutton WiganH 23:24
165 Beverley Wright Blackpool 21:17 = Katy Thompson Burnden 23:24
166 Karen Sinkinson Holmfirth B 21:19 232 Carolyn Millican Border H 23:26
167 Joanne Lott Trafford A 21:21 233 Catherine Guinan Blackburn A 23:27
168 Deborah Edginton Keswick B 21:22 234 Stephanie Gledhill Valley St 23:30
169 Zoe Jayne Hurley Accringto A 21:24 235 Nancy Bailey Accringto B 23:31
170 Cara O'Brien Sale Harr A 21:25 236 Emma Serjeant Holmfirth B 23:34
171 Lisa Parker Accringto A 21:27 237 Lynsey Rimmer L'pool RC 23:36
172 Lucy Marie Hodson Bury AC 21:28 238 Kate MacFarlane PennyLane A 23:37
173 Fiona Cosgrove Altrincha 21:30 = Michele Baker Accringto B 23:37
174 Rachel Mellor Keswick B 21:31 240 Alison Hargreaves Accringto B 23:38
175 Kate Ladell Beverley 21:32 = Catherine Hurst Trafford B 23:38
176 Alex Clinkard Derby AC 21:35 242 Kate Williams Trafford B 23:39
= Michelle Murphy Liverpool B 21:35 243 Jennifer Anderson Lytham St 23:40
= Helen Pettit Holmfirth B 21:35 = Fiona Glen Accringto B 23:40
179 Louise Robbins Sale Harr A 21:37 245 Julie Lomax Bolton UH 23:41
= Shelley Tattersall Blackburn A 21:37 246 Christa Whatmough  Horwich 23:42
181 Alison Dewhurst Bingley H 21:38 = Sarah Morton WiganH 23:42
182 Kate Sharples PennyLane A 21:41 248 Diane Winterburn Rochdale A 23:46
= Leslie Fisher Burnden 21:41 249 Katherine Phillips Bingley H 23:48
184 Janice Needham Rochdale A 21:42 250 Kathryn Douglas Border H 23:50
185 Carly Morgan Blackpool 21:45 251 Clare McKenna Horwich 23:51
186 Eileen Mannion Wakefield B 21:46 252 Sharon James L’'pool RC 24:00
187 Gina Senior Wigan Pho 21:49 253 Gillian Taylor Rotherham A 24:01
= Philippa James Rotherham A 21:49 254 Emma Williams Knowsley 24:03
189 Emma Kearney PennyLane A 21:53 255 Becki Murphy Middleton A 24:07
190 Cristina Puccini PennyLane B 21:54 256 Helen Storr Beverley 24:09
=  Amy Norfolk L’'pool RC 21:54 257 Donna Marsden Trawden 24:10
192 Jude Muir Harrogate 22:05 = Ursula Mellor Leigh Har B 24:10
193 Kelly Sullavan Burnden 22:07 259 Denise Wakefield Salford H B 24:14
194 Ruth Beresford Trafford B 22:09 260 E BladesJordan Middleton B 24:16
Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887 email graham@race-results.co.uk S’gg‘ﬂ
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Northern Athletics Road Relay Championships

at Heaton Park, Manchester on Saturday 15th March 2014

Rachel McDonnell
Fiona Geldard
Charlotte Douglas
Jennifer Fishwick
Joanne Walsh
Elisa Woffenden
Alison Burnett
Bethany Jones
Karen Hallet

Tina Wigglesworth
Ester VanGinneken
Hannah Edwards
Melanie Baker
Natasha Newell
Jill Maxfield

C Arrowsmith
Amanda McCarthy
Teresa Hollins
Nicola White
Catherine Murpy
Jane Lightfoot

J BaileyTaylor
Ruth Bardsley
Rebecca Willetts
Janet Kay

Rachel Rick
Lorraine Leary
Joanne Aplin
Carolyne Cookson
Lisa Nuttall
Emma Wells
Denise Wilson
Jayne Earle

Jean Baistow
Anne Lowe

Claire Bridge
Eunice Nopondo
Maria Woodcock
C Gomersall
Barbara Holmes
Toni Brackstone
Danielle Beard
Emma Ball

Karen Conduit
Laura Fitton

Gill Eade

Rachel Cope
Jennifer Laptew
Joanne Fairhurst
Brenda Robinson
Andrea Smith
Nikki Charnley
Dawn Lock
Hayley Fletcher

Trafford
Lytham St
Border H
Bolton UH
Rochdale
Keighley
East Hull
Leigh Har
Middleton
East Hull
PennyLane
Bolton UH
Middleton
Accringto
Trawden
Knowsley
Middleton
Middleton
Trawden
Middleton
Knowsley
Holmfirth
Salford H
Lytham St
East Hull
PennyLane
Rochdale
Salford H
Blackburn
Blackburn
East Hull
Blackburn
East Hull
Trawden
Middleton
Blackburn
PennyLane
Knowsley
Bingley H
Lytham St
Middleton
Rochdale
Middleton
Rochdale
Rochdale
Middleton
Beverley
Salford H
WiganH
Rochdale
Blackpool
Blackburn
Lytham St
Wigan Pho
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24:17
24:22
24:24
24:25
24:27
24:28
24:32
24:35
24:44
24:48
24:58
25:00
25:03
25:07
25:09
25:10
25:10
25:14
25:17
25:18
25:21
25:31
25:33
25:38
25:44
25:44
25:52
25:54
25:59
26:06
26:06
26:06
26:10
26:20
26:26
26:27
26:37
26:38
26:55
27:07
27:53
27:54
28:12
28:12
28:13
28:24
28:45
29:05
29:19
29:25
30:38
30:54
36:10
46:36
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